
Exterior 10.200 m²

Interior 43.957 m²

R

Departamento
002

A: 54.16 m2

Recamara
Baño

Jacuzzi Patio

Vía Aqua Essence
Calle 4 Sur, Manzana 151 Lote 03

Region 15, Tulum
Quintana Roo, México

Fecha: Abril 2023

Escala de Dibujo

1:50
Nivel:

Planta baja
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Departamento:

002
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0.08

Exterior 10.200 m²

Interior 43.957 m²

R

Departamento
002

A: 54.16 m2

Recamara
Baño

Jacuzzi Patio

Vía Aqua Essence
Calle 4 Sur, Manzana 151 Lote 03

Region 15, Tulum
Quintana Roo, México

Fecha: Abril 2023

Escala de Dibujo

1:50
Nivel:

Planta baja

Revisión

Departamento:

002

5.10

10.62

0.15

1.85

0.15

2.93

0.15

1.00

1.18

0.12

2.93

0.15

0.151.55
0.15

3.18
0.08


